
 

 

 

 

 

 

Key Indicator – 2.2 

Catering to Student Diversity 

Metric No.: 2.2.1 

The institution assesses the learning levels of the students and organises 

special Programmes to cater to differential needs of the student 

Document Name 

Language Classes 
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Spoken English classes for Hindi medium students 
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Glimpse of Spoken English classes
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English Proficiency Course  

List of Participants   

2022-23  

S. No. Name of the student Email 

1 Shrikant badgaiyanshri@gmail.com 

2 Reeti Biswas reetibiswas68@gmail.com 

3 Azhar Mehmood Quadri azharquadri.aq@gmail.com 

4 Taliba Iram Khan khantalibairam@gmail.com 

5 Devansh Upadhyay yashu3885@gmail.com 

6 Rolee Sen roleesen1august@gmail.com 

7 Mahek Keswani mahekkeswani54@gmail.com 

8 Srajal Kumar Sahu srajalsahu786@gmail.com 

9 Vipin Kumar Ojha vipinojhaji143@gmail.com 

10 Utkrisht Wardhan Katheria smitawardhan180@gmail.com 

11 Tehzeeb Khan tehzeebkhan2212@gmail.com 

12 Shubhi Paliwal shubhipaliwal886@gmail.com 

13 Satyam Gupta guptasatyam87815@gmail.com 

14 Mohit Gupta mg8516271@gmail.com 

15 Muskan Yadav muskan.yadav1801@gmail.com 

16 Prashant Pandey sangamp202@gmail.com 

17 Pratham Tiwari prathamtiwari1305@gmail.com 

18 Ankur Mishra ankurmishra7330@gmail.com 

19 Ritesh Kumar Dhoomketi mkdhumketi@gmail.com 

20 Shraddha Sisodiya sisodiyashraddha5@gmail.com 

21 Deepika Mishra d926403@gmail.com 

22 Gracious Francis graciousfrancis2002@gmail.com 

23 Kumari Garima garimamishra2800@gmail.com 

24 Gurpreet Kaur Padam gurpreetkaur747074@gmail.com 
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25 Mohini Patil anamikakpatil1988@gmail.com 

26 Srushti Shridhar Konde srushtikonde876@gmail.com 

27 Shriyansh Patel shriyanshpatel1998@gmail.com 

28 Stuti Dahiya stutidahiya060@gmail.com 

29 Prashant Dubey prashantdubey637@gmail.com 

30 Yash Dubey yashdubey767@gmail.com 

31 Ahtisham Ali Khan ahtishamalik61@gmail.com 

32 Srishti Bavariya srishti151103@gmail.com 

33 Aishwarya Khare   

34 Vikrant Gupta vg733526@gmail.com 

35 Prerna Rijhwani prernarijhwani3@gmail.com 

36 Simran Sehgal simransehgal.2004@gmail.com 

37 Mahatvika Vishwakarma mahatvika@gmail.com 

38 Shivani Kushwaha kushwahashivi45@gmail.com 

39 Syeda Aliza Fatima alizafatima1999jbp@gmail.com 

40 Pragya Chouksey pragyachouksey638@gmail.com 

41 Dhiraj Sharma dhiraj8278278@gmail.com 

42 Anurag Sharma dushantsharma555@gmail.com 

43 Tarun Sharma tarunlegend173@gmail.com 

44 Adarsh Patel adarshpatel00000000007@gmail.com 

45 Ritu Sen senritu2406@gmail.com 

46 Arun Sadathia arunsadathia475@gmail.com 

47 Riyaduddeen Mansoori riyaduddeen@gmail.com 

48 Sunaina Barman barmansunaina858@gmail.com 

49 K Mansi mrao22933@gmail.com 

50 Nandini Gupta nandinig367@gmail.com 

51 Ashmita Singh ashmita2507singh@gmail.com 

52 Illa Singh Gaharwar singhila382@gmail.com 
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Brochure 2023-24 
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Glimpse of spoken English classes 
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